
Lunch  
$25 

Soup/Salad & Sandwich 
 
Choice of one Soup or one Salad 
Soup:    Salad: 
Butternut Squash   F&P house salad 
Potato Bacon   Romaine Wedge  
Broccoli Cheddar  Beet & Kale  
Carrot Ginger   Mediterranean 
Curry Sweet Potato   Caesar Salad 
 
Assorted Sandwiches on housemade bread 
Shaved Prime Rib 
BLT with House cured bacon 
Egg Salad 
Charcuterie 
Roast Chicken 
Dessert 
Chocolate Chip cookies 
Or 
Chocolate Brownies 
 
Hot Buffets 
 
Indian  
Daal (Lentil Soup)    Kashmiri Pulao (rice) 
Vegetable Raita          Naan Bread 
Butter Chicken  Gulab Jamun 
 
Mediterranean 
Greek Salad   Pita & Hummus 
Chicken Souvlaki  Tzatziki 
Beef Kofta    Baklava 
 
Thai  
Rice Noodles       Coconut Chicken Curry 
Peanut Sauce              Stir Fried Vegetables 
Fried Rice   
Che Thai (Fruit with cream and coconut milk) 
 
Alberta 
BBQ Pulled Pork or Braised Beef  Roasted Potato 
Broccoli Slaw     F&P Wedge Salad 
House Made Buns    Chocolate Chip Cookies  
 



Lunch  
$25 

Additional Charges 
• Note: Final guest count and payment for 
all food and beverage orders is due no 
later than fourteen days prior to your 

event date. 
• All food and beverage prices are subject 
to an 18% gratuity charge and 5% GST 

charge. 
• Prices are subject to change but will be 
guaranteed for 1 year once a booking 

has been confirmed with a deposit. 
 

Cancellation 
• If an order is terminated within 

fourteen days of the event date, 
Fence & Post may retain any deposit paid 

for catering and rental services. 
• Your Deposit is 100% refundable if 

you are required to cancel your order 
as long as we are notified prior to 
fourteen days of your event date. 

 
Allergy Information 

• Due to the nature of some allergies and 
intolerances, we would strongly 

recommend ordering a separate plate 
for anyone with severe allergies. 

• Guests with life-threatening allergies 
should avoid any food at the event! 



Snacks & Beverages 

Snacks 
 

House made cookies 

Fresh Fruit 

Assorted Baked Bread (Banana Bread, 

Lemon Poppy Seed etc.) 

Dried Fruit & Nuts 

Baked Pita & Hummus 

Chocolate Brownies 

Cinnamon Buns 

Crudite and Dips 

Chips & Dips 

Charcuterie & Cheese 

 

Beverages 
 

Coffee & Tea 

Hot Chocolate 

Assorted Fruit Juices 

Bottled Water 

Soft Drinks (350ml can) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$2.50 

$5.00 

$4.50 

 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$11.00 

 

 

 

$3.50 

$4.00 

$3.75 

$3.00 

$3.00 


