Soup/Salad & Sandwich

Choice of one Soup or one Salad

Soup:	Salad:
Butternut Squash	F&P house salad
Potato Bacon	Romaine Wedge
Broccoli Cheddar	Beet & Kale
Carrot Ginger	Mediterranean
Curry Sweet Potato	Caesar Salad

Assorted Sandwiches on housemade bread

Shaved Prime Rib BLT with House cured bacon Egg Salad Charcuterie Roast Chicken Dessert Chocolate Chip cookies Or Chocolate Brownies

Hot Buffets

Indian

Daal (Lentil Soup)	Kashmiri Pulao (rice)
Vegetable Raita	Naan Bread
Butter Chicken	Gulab Jamun

Mediterranean

Greek Salad	Pita & Hummus
Chicken Souvlaki	Tzatziki
Beef Kofta	Baklava

Thai

Rice NoodlesCoconut Chicken CurryPeanut SauceStir Fried VegetablesFried RiceChe Thai (Fruit with cream and coconut milk)

Alberta

BBQ Pulled Pork or Braised Beef Broccoli Slaw House Made Buns

Roasted Potato F&P Wedge Salad Chocolate Chip Cookies

Lunch \$25

Additional Charges

- Note: Final guest count and payment for all food and beverage orders is due no later than fourteen days prior to your event date.
- All food and beverage prices are subject to an 18% gratuity charge and 5% GST charge.
- Prices are subject to change but will be guaranteed for 1 year once a booking has been confirmed with a deposit.

Cancellation

 If an order is terminated within fourteen days of the event date,
Fence & Post may retain any deposit paid for catering and rental services.

• Your Deposit is 100% refundable if you are required to cancel your order as long as we are notified prior to fourteen days of your event date.

Allergy Information

- Due to the nature of some allergies and intolerances, we would strongly recommend ordering a separate plate for anyone with severe allergies.
 - Guests with life-threatening allergies should avoid any food at the event!



Snacks

House made cookies	\$2.50
Fresh Fruit	\$5.00
Assorted Baked Bread (Banana Bread,	\$4.50
Lemon Poppy Seed etc.)	
Dried Fruit & Nuts	\$5.00
Baked Pita & Hummus	\$5.00
Chocolate Brownies	\$5.00
Cinnamon Buns	\$5.00
Crudite and Dips	\$4.50
Chips & Dips	\$4.50
Charcuterie & Cheese	\$11.00

Beverages

Coffee & Tea	\$3.50
Hot Chocolate	\$4.00
Assorted Fruit Juices	\$3.75
Bottled Water	\$3.00
Soft Drinks (350ml can)	\$3.00